WIAA Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Team Division Results List
Tiffany Creek Elementary School White River Sports Timing

Boyceville, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 21, 2017

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 McDonell Central 7 8 13 16 22 33 42 66
2 Augusta 9 11 17 18 30 37 46 85
3 Elk Mound 4 10 25 26 31 61 68 96
4 Eau Claire Immanuel Lutheran 1 5 28 36 52 62 90 122
5 Colfax 3 35 39 40 44 51 55 192
6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 12 29 50 58 66 92 97 215
7 Spring Valley 19 20 43 64 71 86 93 217
8 Glenwood City 15 38 45 48 77 89 91 223
9 Cameron 2 53 56 76 79 81 94 266

10 Regis 3 32 54 95 99 100 101 283
11 Boyceville 24 41 60 78 83 87 107 286
12 Fall Creek 23 27 57 74 112 293
13 Clear Lake 21 47 63 82 84 110 297
14 Stanley-Boyd 14 65 67 69 104 105 319
15 St. Croix Falls 6 59 85 102 106 109 116 358
16 Cadott 70 72 73 80 88 113 383
17 Lake Holcombe/Cornell 49 75 98 103 114 439
18 New Auburn 96 108 111 115 117 547
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WIAA Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional
Tiffany Creek Elementary School
Boyceville, WI

Sat, Oct 21, 2017

Individual
Results

White River Sports Timing

http://itiming.com

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back I:nai(;l?mi
High School Boys Race Field: 123
Boys Varsity Division Field: 123
1 1 1855 Dan Lau SR 1Eau Claire Immanuel 17:18.1 00:00.0 05:33
2 2 1661 Josh Halverson FR  1Cameron 17:25.0 00:06.9 05:36
3 3 2189 Zach Yengo SR  1Regis 17:30.6 00:12.4 05:37
4 4 1866 Cade Hanson SO 1Elk Mound 17:38.5 00:20.4 05:40
5 5 1853 Austin Karow SR 2 Eau Claire Immanuel 17:57.0 00:38.9 05:46
6 6 2287 Trevor LaMirande SO 1St Croix Falls 18:07.0 00:48.9 05:49
7 7 2088 Isaac Bohaty SR 1 McDonell Central 18:16.3 00:58.2 05:52
8 8 2094 Joe Thaler SO 2 McDonell Central 18:21.5 01:03.4 05:54
9 9 1543 Aaron Dorf SO  1Augusta 18:30.1 01:12.0 05:56
10 10 1873 Nate Lind SR 2Elk Mound 18:30.5 01:12.4 05:57
11 11 1545 Jackson Goings SR 2 Augusta 18:32.1 01:14.0 05:57
12 12 1717 Matt Koenitzer SR 1 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 18:36.3 01:18.2 05:58
13 13 2082 Charlie Bleskachek JR 3 McDonell Central 18:36.9 01:18.8 05:59
14 14 2336 Brice Vircks SR 1 Stanley-Boyd 18:37.2 01:19.1 05:59
15 15 1999 Jacob Nadeau SR 1 Glenwood City 18:38.8 01:20.7 05:59
16 16 2089 Sean Craker JR 4 McDonell Central 18:42.0 01:23.9 06:00
17 17 1544 Jacob Engstrom SO  3Augusta 18:43.3 01:25.2 06:01
18 18 1547 Ryan Grunewald JR 4 Augusta 18:45.0 01:26.9 06:01
19 19 2218 Calvin Kotval SR 1 Spring Valley 18:45.9 01:27.8 06:02
20 20 2214 Julian Davis SR 2 Spring Valley 18:51.6 01:33.5 06:03
21 21 1791 Isaac Pearson JR  1Clear Lake 18:57.2 01:39.1 06:05
22 22 2097 Peyton Tozer SR 5McDonell Central 18:58.9 01:40.7 06:06
23 23 1937 David Anderson JR  1Fall Creek 19:04.0 01:45.9 06:07
24 24 1556 Nathan Corr FR  1Boyceville 19:06.2 01:48.1 06:08
25 25 1869 Seth Hazen SO 3 Elk Mound 19:08.0 01:49.9 06:09
26 26 1879 Nate Schreiber SR 4 Elk Mound 19:13.0 01:54.9 06:10
27 27 1953 Drake Schultz SO 2Fall Creek 19:13.1 01:55.0 06:10
28 28 1862 Daniel Masker JR 3 Eau Claire Immanuel 19:19.0 02:00.9 06:12
29 29 1706 Joseph Jensen FR 2 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 19:19.3 02:01.2 06:12
30 30 1542 Logan Brown JR  5Augusta 19:19.6 02:01.5 06:12
31 31 1878 Andrew Pathos SO 5EIk Mound 19:21.5 02:03.4 06:13
32 32 2182 Andrew Schlitz SO 2Regis 19:27.7 02:09.6 06:15
33 33 2093 Luke Newton FR 6 McDonell Central 19:28.0 02:09.9 06:15
34 34 1816 Luke Heidorn JR  1Colfax 19:29.8 02:11.7 06:16
35 35 1832 Trey Hovde SO 2Colfax 19:30.8 02:12.7 06:16
36 36 1861 Henry Lau SR 4Eau Claire Immanuel 19:34.6 02:16.5 06:17
37 37 1548 Vincent Ricciardi SO 6 Augusta 19:39.1 02:21.0 06:19
38 2352 Thomas Stewart JR Thorp / Gilman 19:39.2 02:21.1 06:19
Total Count: 123 October 21, 2017 12:25:03 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



High School Boys

Place Displcr
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Bib
1991
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1982
1546
1761
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Name
Jabin Hojem
Noah Heidorn
Brady Lawrence
Steven Rasmussen
Mitch Haley
Cole Pelzel
Trevor Rothbauer
Matthew Bauman
Grant Goodell
Alex Burbach
Matthew O'Brien
Wyatt Willmarth
Jordan Rihn
Saywer Best
Levi Wittorp
Logan Severt
Griffin Johnson
Cole Seehaver
Aiden Torok
Alex Hager
Sam Peters
Mason Peer
Rian Corr
Bowdrie Noller
Jacob Hammond
Adam Loenser
Nathan Hannack
Derek Burlingame
William Peters
Travis Christoph
Riley Raether
Jared Strand
Chris Hughes
Andy Hinzmann
Jon Corriea
Christian Wurzer
James Pfeiffer
Chris Moore
Austin Bowe
Ethan Komp
Elijah Simmons
Cade Klefstad
Brandon Groskopf
Austin Sande
David Meznarich

October 21, 2017

10/21/2017

Gr TPlc Team
SO 2Glenwood City
FR 3 Colfax
SO 4 Colfax
SO 2Boyceville
JR 7 McDonell Central

JR 3 Spring Valley
JR  5Colfax
SR 3 Glenwood City
JR 7 Augusta
SO 2Clear Lake
FR 4 Glenwood City
JR  1Lake Holcombe/Cornell
JR 3 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
SO 6 Colfax
SO  5Eau Claire Immanuel
JR 2 Cameron
SO 3Regis
SO 7 Colfax
FR 3 Cameron
SO 3Fall Creek
SR 4 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
FR 2 St Croix Falls
SR 3 Boyceville
SR 6 Elk Mound
SO 6 Eau Claire Immanuel
FR 3 Clear Lake
SR 4 Spring Valley
SR 2 Stanley-Boyd
SO  5Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
FR 3 Stanley-Boyd
SO Thorp / Gilman
SR  7Elk Mound
FR 4 Stanley-Boyd
JR  1Cadott
SO 5 Spring Valley
SR 2 Cadott
SR 3 Cadott
SO 4Fall Creek
FR 2 Lake Holcombe/Cornell
FR 4 Cameron
SO 5Glenwood City
SO 4 Boyceville
SO 5Cameron
SO 4 Cadott
JR 6 Cameron
12:25.03 PM

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
19:42.4
19:46.1
19:50.4
19:54.1
19:55.5
19:55.9
19:56.3
19:57.9
20:00.3
20:05.0
20:07.4
20:08.2
20:11.6
20:14.6
20:14.8
20:15.1
20:15.4
20:28.7
20:30.9
20:32.8
20:37.3
20:38.7
20:40.0
20:41.4
20:44.9
20:47.0
20:49.0
20:50.1
20:53.2
20:56.1
20:58.5
20:59.1
21:00.5
21:07.9
21:09.8
21:19.7
21:22.9
21:24.6
21:34.7
21:38.2
21:40.4
21:46.8
21:52.1
21:52.7
21:53.8

http://itiming.com

Back
02:24.3
02:28.0
02:32.3
02:35.9
02:37.4
02:37.8
02:38.2
02:39.8
02:42.2
02:46.9
02:49.2
02:50.1
02:53.5
02:56.5
02:56.7
02:57.0
02:57.3
03:10.6
03:12.8
03:14.7
03:19.2
03:20.6
03:21.9
03:23.3
03:26.8
03:28.9
03:30.9
03:32.0
03:35.0
03:38.0
03:40.4
03:41.0
03:42.4
03:49.8
03:51.6
04:01.6
04:04.8
04:06.5
04:16.6
04:20.1
04:22.2
04:28.7
04:34.0
04:34.6
04:35.7
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06:39
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06:41
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06:42
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High School Boys
Place Displcr Bib

84 82 1803
85 83 1558
86 84 1800
87 85 2286
88 86 2212
89 87 1555
90 88 1594
91 89 2008
92 90 1863
93 91 1994
94 92 1720
95 93 2219
96 94 1650
97 95 2181
98 96 2136
99 97 1707
100 98 2055
101 99 2172
102 100 2188
103 101 2185
104 102 2291
105 103 2059
106 104 2339
107 105 2328
108 106 2284
109 107 1554
110 108 2149
111 109 2274
112 110 1766
113 111 2135
114 2153
115 1928
116 112 1939
117 113 1583
118 114 2065
119 115 2145
120 116 2277
121 2348
122 117 2147
123 2347

Total Count: 123

Name
Sean Ritterpusch
Ryker Ferg
John Pearson
Jack Kessler
Ben Anderson
Nathaniel Chich
Zeb Holstein
Henry Wallin
Isaiah Plath
Bradley Kessler
Brody Meskers
Blake Johnson
Logan Baribeau
Abe Rocksvold
Logan Huset
Gavin Johnson
Evan Dixon
Dane Becker

Donovan Wogernese

Ryan Whiteside
Keith Murphy
Tyler Dixon
Trenton Whisnant
Jared Endvick
Boden Enochs
Sean Best

Chad White
Collin Anderson
Shane Larson
Mitchell Calkins
Evan Klefstad
Calvin Shock
Ryan Johnson
Sam Briggs
Jack Porter

Ben Rehder

Hal Edwards
Wyatt Luzinski
Remington Robey
Andriy Kashyrskyy

October 21, 2017

10/21/2017

Gr TPlc Team
FR 4 Clear Lake
SR  5Boyceville
FR  5Clear Lake
SO 3 St. Croix Falls
JR 6 Spring Valley
FR  6Boyceville
JR  5Cadott
FR 6 Glenwood City
FR 7 Eau Claire Immanuel
SR 7 Glenwood City
JR 6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
SR 7 Spring Valley
JR 7 Cameron
SO 4Regis
SR 1 New Auburn
SO 7 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
JR 3 Lake Holcombe/Cornell
SO 5Regis
SO 6 Regis
SO 7Regis
JR 4 St. Croix Falls
SO 4 Lake Holcombe/Cornell
FR 5 Stanley-Boyd
FR 6 Stanley-Boyd
SO 5SSt Croix Falls
SR 7 Boyceville
SO  2New Auburn
JR 6 St. Croix Falls
FR 6 Clear Lake
SO 3 New Auburn
FR Prairie Farm
JR Elmwood / Plum City
FR  5Fall Creek
SO 6 Cadott
FR  5Lake Holcombe/Cornell
SO 4 New Auburn
SR 7 St. Croix Falls
FR Thorp / Gilman
JR  5New Auburn
JR Thorp / Gilman
12:25.03 PM

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
21:54.7
21:54.8
21:56.1
21:59.0
22:06.0
22:21.9
22:23.3
22:25.1
22:31.4
22:33.8
22:44.7
22:49.7
22:55.4
22:58.0
23:06.9
23:09.4
23:20.4
23:24.6
23:25.7
23:314
23:45.9
24:09.8
24:19.8
24:36.2
24:36.3
24:37.3
24:41.5
24:45.5
24:54.6
25:01.7
25:15.1
25:26.8
25:33.1
25:58.0
26:21.4
27:31.5
27:45.5
27:53.2
28:02.8
29:37.7

http://itiming.com

Back
04:36.6
04:36.7
04:38.0
04:40.9
04:47.9
05:03.8
05:05.2
05:07.0
05:13.3
05:15.7
05:26.5
05:31.6
05:37.3
05:39.8
05:48.8
05:51.3
06:02.3
06:06.5
06:07.6
06:13.3
06:27.8
06:51.7
07:01.7
07:18.1
07:18.2
07:19.2
07:23.4
07:27.4
07:36.5
07:43.5
07:57.0
08:08.7
08:15.0
08:39.9
09:03.3
10:13.4
10:27.4
10:35.1
10:44.7
12:19.5
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07:31
07:32
07:33
07:38
07:46
07:49
07:54
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07:55
07:56
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08:00
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WIAA Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional
Tiffany Creek Elementary School

Team Results Detall
White River Sports Timing

Boyceville, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 21, 2017
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
1 McDonell Central Boys Varsity 66
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Isaac Bohaty SR 00:18:16.3 7 7 BV
2 Joe Thaler SO 00:18:21.5 8 8 BV
3 Charlie Bleskachek JR 00:18:36.9 13 13 BV
4 Sean Craker JR 00:18:42.0 16 16 BV
5 Peyton Tozer SR 00:18:58.9 22 22 BV
6 Luke Newton FR 00:19:28.0 33 BV
7 Mitch Haley JR 00:19:55.5 42 BV
I2 Augusta Boys Varsity 85
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Aaron Dorf SO 00:18:30.1 9 9 BV
2 Jackson Goings SR 00:18:32.1 11 11 BV
3 Jacob Engstrom SO 00:18:43.3 17 17 BV
4 Ryan Grunewald JR 00:18:45.0 18 18 BV
5 Logan Brown JR 00:19:19.6 30 30 BV
6 Vincent Ricciardi SO 00:19:39.1 37 BV
7 Grant Goodell JR 00:20:00.3 46 BV
I3 Elk Mound Boys Varsity 96
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Cade Hanson SO 00:17:38.5 4 4 BV
2 Nate Lind SR 00:18:30.5 10 10 BV
3 Seth Hazen SO 00:19:08.0 25 25 BV
4 Nate Schreiber SR 00:19:13.0 26 26 BV
5 Andrew Pathos SO 00:19:21.5 31 31 BV
6 Bowdrie Noller SR 00:20:41.4 61 BV
7 Jared Strand SR 00:20:59.1 68 BV
4 Eau Claire Immanuel Lutheran Boys Varsity 122
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Dan Lau SR 00:17:18.1 1 1 BV
2 Austin Karow SR 00:17:57.0 5 5 BV
3 Daniel Masker JR 00:19:19.0 28 28 BV
4 Henry Lau SR 00:19:34.6 36 36 BV
5 Levi Wittorp SO 00:20:14.8 52 52 BV
6 Jacob Hammond SO 00:20:44.9 62 BV
7 Isaiah Plath FR 00:22:31.4 90 BV
I5 Colfax Boys Varsity 192
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Luke Heidorn JR 00:19:29.8 34 34 BV
2 Trey Hovde SO 00:19:30.8 35 35 BV
3 Noah Heidorn FR 00:19:46.1 39 39 BV
4 Brady Lawrence SO 00:19:50.4 40 40 BV
5 Trevor Rothbauer JR 00:19:56.3 44 44 BV
6 Saywer Best SO 00:20:14.6 51 BV
7 Cole Seehaver SO 00:20:28.7 55 BV
Tota Count: 18 October 21, 2017 12:24:37 PM Page 1



High School Boys

10/21/2017

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IG Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Boys Varsity 215
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Matt Koenitzer SR 00:18:36.3 12 12 BV
2 Joseph Jensen FR 00:19:19.3 29 29 BV
3 Jordan Rihn JR 00:20:11.6 50 50 BV
4 Sam Peters SR 00:20:37.3 58 58 BV
5 William Peters SO 00:20:53.2 66 66 BV
6 Brody Meskers JR 00:22:44.7 92 BV
7 Gavin Johnson SO 00:23:09.4 97 BV
I? Spring Valley Boys Varsity 217
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Calvin Kotval SR 00:18:45.9 19 19 BV
2 Julian Davis SR 00:18:51.6 20 20 BV
3 Cole Pelzel JR 00:19:55.9 43 43 BV
4 Nathan Hannack SR 00:20:49.0 64 64 BV
5 Jon Corriea SO 00:21:09.8 71 71 BV
6 Ben Anderson JR 00:22:06.0 86 BV
7 Blake Johnson SR 00:22:49.7 93 BV
8 Glenwood City Boys Varsity 223
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jacob Nadeau SR 00:18:38.8 15 15 BV
2 Jabin Hojem SO 00:19:42.4 38 38 BV
3 Matthew Bauman SR 00:19:57.9 45 45 BV
4 Matthew O'Brien FR 00:20:07.4 48 48 BV
5 Elijah Simmons SO 00:21:40.4 77 77 BV
6 Henry Wallin FR 00:22:25.1 89 BV
7 Bradley Kessler SR 00:22:33.8 91 BV
I9 Cameron Boys Varsity 266
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josh Halverson FR 00:17:25.0 2 2 BV
2 Logan Severt JR 00:20:15.1 53 53 BV
3 Aiden Torok FR 00:20:30.9 56 56 BV
4 Ethan Komp FR 00:21:38.2 76 76 BV
5 Brandon Groskopf SO 00:21:52.1 79 79 BV
6 David Meznarich JR 00:21:53.8 81 BV
7 Logan Baribeau JR 00:22:55.4 94 BV
[10  Regis Boys Varsity 283
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Zach Yengo SR 00:17:30.6 3 3 BV
2 Andrew Schlitz SO 00:19:27.7 32 32 BV
3 Griffin Johnson SO 00:20:15.4 54 54 BV
4 Abe Rocksvold SO 00:22:58.0 95 95 BV
5 Dane Becker SO 00:23:24.6 99 99 BV
6 Donovan Wogernese SO 00:23:25.7 100 BV
7 Ryan Whiteside SO 00:23:31.4 101 BV
Tota Count: 18 October 21, 2017 12:24:37 PM Page 2



High School Boys

10/21/2017

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Boyceville Boys Varsity 286
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nathan Corr FR 00:19:06.2 24 24 BV
2 Steven Rasmussen SO 00:19:54.1 41 41 BV
3 Rian Corr SR 00:20:40.0 60 60 BV
4 Cade Klefstad SO 00:21:46.8 78 78 BV
5 Ryker Ferg SR 00:21:54.8 83 83 BV
6 Nathaniel Chich FR 00:22:21.9 87 BV
7 Sean Best SR 00:24:37.3 107 BV
I12 Fall Creek Boys Varsity 293
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 David Anderson JR 00:19:04.0 23 23 BV
2 Drake Schultz SO 00:19:13.1 27 27 BV
3 Alex Hager SO 00:20:32.8 57 57 BV
4 Chris Moore SO 00:21:24.6 74 74 BV
5 Ryan Johnson FR 00:25:33.1 112 112 BV
13 Clear Lake Boys Varsity 297
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Isaac Pearson JR 00:18:57.2 21 21 BV
2 Alex Burbach SO 00:20:05.0 47 47 BV
3 Adam Loenser FR 00:20:47.0 63 63 BV
4 Sean Ritterpusch FR 00:21:54.7 82 82 BV
5 John Pearson FR 00:21:56.1 84 84 BV
6 Shane Larson FR 00:24:54.6 110 BV
Ed Garcia JR DNS BV
I14 Stanley-Boyd Boys Varsity 319
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brice Vircks SR 00:18:37.2 14 14 BV
2 Derek Burlingame SR 00:20:50.1 65 65 BV
3 Travis Christoph FR 00:20:56.1 67 67 BV
4 Chris Hughes FR 00:21:00.5 69 69 BV
5 Trenton Whisnant FR 00:24:19.8 104 104 BV
6 Jared Endvick FR 00:24:36.2 105 BV
Dalton McDermond JR DNS BV
[15 St. Croix Falls Boys Varsity 358
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Trevor LaMirande SO 00:18:07.0 6 6 BV
2 Mason Peer FR 00:20:38.7 59 59 BV
3 Jack Kessler SO 00:21:59.0 85 85 BV
4 Keith Murphy JR 00:23:45.9 102 102 BV
5 Boden Enochs SO 00:24:36.3 106 106 BV
6 Collin Anderson JR 00:24:45.5 109 BV
7 Hal Edwards SR 00:27:45.5 116 BV
Total Count: 18 October 21, 2017 12:24:37 PM Page 3



High School Boys 10/21/2017

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I16 Cadott Boys Varsity 383
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Andy Hinzmann JR 00:21:07.9 70 70 BV
2 Christian Wurzer SR 00:21:19.7 72 72 BV
3 James Pfeiffer SR 00:21:22.9 73 73 BV
4 Austin Sande SO 00:21:52.7 80 80 BV
5 Zeb Holstein JR 00:22:23.3 88 88 BV
6 Sam Briggs SO 00:25:58.0 113 BV
Steven Pfeiffer SO DNS BV
Il? Lake Holcombe/Cornell Boys Varsity 439
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Wyatt Willmarth JR 00:20:08.2 49 49 BV
2 Austin Bowe FR 00:21:34.7 75 75 BV
3 Evan Dixon JR 00:23:20.4 98 98 BV
4  Tyler Dixon SO 00:24:09.8 103 103 BV
5 Jack Porter FR 00:26:21.4 114 114 BV
18 New Auburn Boys Varsity 547
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Logan Huset SR 00:23:06.9 96 96 BV
2 Chad White SO 00:24:41.5 108 108 BV
3 Mitchell Calkins SO 00:25:01.7 111 111 BV
4 Ben Rehder SO 00:27:31.5 115 115 BV
5 Remington Robey JR 00:28:02.8 117 117 BV
Total Count: 18 October 21, 2017 12:24:37 PM Page 4
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